Trinity League Preview
Central Park

Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Q‘ JSerra Catholic (SS) 20 1:3242  18:33  6:11  0:01 2-3-4-5-6-7-8 2-3-4-5-6-7-8
2 %T Santa Margarita (SS) 50 1:36:17 1916 6:26 1:42 1-9-13-14-17-20-23 1-9-12-13-15-18-21
3 E\.ﬁ!ﬁ Mater Dei (SS) 7 1:39:16 1952 6:38 214 10-11-15-18-22-26 10-11-14-16-20-23
4 Eﬁ-‘ Orange Lutheran (SS) 117 1:49:16  21:52 7118 159 21-25-27-28-31 19-22-24-25-27
5 R Rosary Academy (SS) 130 1:54:33 2255 T7:39 527 19-30-32-33-34 17-26-28-29-30
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Alahna Thomas
Anne Elise Packard
Georgia Jeanneret
Kaylah Tasser
Brooke O'Brien
Hayden Kroger
Reese Holley
Brynn Garcia
Riley Szuba
Abigail Feldman
Kylie Hughes
Amerie Johnson
Kate Ekizian

Kelly Dodson
Valerie Noria
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Audrie Russo

Grace Simmons
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Individual

Team
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Santa Margarita (SS)
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Orange Lutheran
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Santa Margarita (SS)
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(SS)

Rosary Academy
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Time
18:14.9
18:32.2
18:32.3
18:32.3
18:32.3
18:32.3
18:32.3
18:32.3
18:43.3
18:57.9
19:09.8
19:25.0
19:37.3
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19:52.1
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20:09.2
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20:43.4
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Place Name
1 33 Mandy Puga

- Overall

Grade
12

34 Nisa Avalos 11

Team

Rosary Academy
(SS)

Rosary Academy
(SS)

Time  Points
23113 29
25445 30
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ﬂs!,’ JSerra Catholic (SS) 15 1:32:42  18:33 611 0:01 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 &mf’ Mater Dei (SS) 50 1:39:16  19:52  6:38 2:14 8-9-11-13-14-15 8-9-10-11-12-13

L
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Individual Results - JSerra Catholic (SS) vs Mater Dei (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 AnneElise Packard 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.2 1
(2)

2 Georgia Jeanneret 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 2
(3)

3 Kaylah Tasser 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 3
(4)

4  Brooke O'Brien 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 4
(5)

5 Hayden Kroger 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 5
(6)

6 Reese Holley 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 6
(7)

7 Brynn Garcia 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 7
(8)

8 Abigail Feldman 10 Mater Dei (SS) 18579 8
(10)

9  Kylie Hughes 12 Mater Dei (SS)  19:09.8 9
(1)

10 Amerie Johnson 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 19:25.0

(12)

11 Valerie Noria 11 Mater Dei (SS)  19:47.3 10
(15)

12 Molly Hux 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 19:52.1

(16)

13 Kennedy Duralde 12 Mater Dei (SS)  20:.09.2 11
(18)

14 Dakota Ebel 12 Mater Dei (SS)  21:11.3 12
(22)

15 Maya Villa 11 Mater Dei (SS)  21:384 13
(26)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ﬂs!,’ JSerra Catholic (SS) 15 1:32:42  18:33 611 0:01 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 ﬁ- Orange Lutheran (SS) 50 114916 21:52 718 1:59 10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

ividual Results - JSerra Catholic (SS) vs Orange Lutheran (

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 AnneElise Packard 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.2 1
(2)

2 Georgia Jeanneret 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 2
(3)

3 Kaylah Tasser 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 3
(4)

4  Brooke O'Brien 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 4
(5)

5 Hayden Kroger 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 5
(6)

6 Reese Holley 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 6
(7)

7 Brynn Garcia 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 7
(8)

8 Amerie Johnson 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 19:25.0
(12)

9 Molly Hux 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 19:52.1
(16)

10 Sarabella Stakley 10 Orange Lutheran 20:48.6 8
(21) (SS)

11 Carissa Moll 12 Orange Lutheran  21:380 9
(25) (SS)

12 Amber Larsen 11 Orange Lutheran 21:47.3 10
(27) (SS)

13 Jessica VandenBerg 11  Orange Lutheran  22:14.2 11
(28) (SS)

14 Audrie Russo 12 Orange Lutheran  22:475 12
(31) (SS)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % JSerra Catholic (SS) 15 1:32:42  18:33 611 0:01 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 R Rosary Academy (SS) 50 1:54:33 22:55 T7:39 527 10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

ividual Results - JSerra Catholic (SS) vs Rosary Academy (

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 AnneElise Packard 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.2 1
(2)
2 Georgia Jeanneret 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 2
(3)

3 Kaylah Tasser 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 3
(4)

4  Brooke O'Brien 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 4
(5)

5 Hayden Kroger 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 5
(6)

6 Reese Holley 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 6
(7)

7 Brynn Garcia 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 7
(8)

8 Amerie Johnson 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 19:25.0
(12)

9 Molly Hux 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 19:52.1
(16)

10 Ava Oldewurtel 10  Rosary Academy 20:182 8
(19) (SS)

11  Ashley Hawley 11 Rosary Academy 22284 9
(30) (SS)

12 Grace Simmons 10  Rosary Academy 22:50.6 10
(32) (SS)

13 Mandy Puga 12 Rosary Academy 23:11.3 11
(33) (SS)

14 Nisa Avalos 11 Rosary Academy 25:445 12
(34) (SS)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Q&Y JSerra Catholic (SS) 20 1:32:42  18:33 611 0:01 2-3-4-5-6-7-8 2-3-4-5-6-7-8
2 % Santa Margarita (SS) 43 1:36:17 19116 6:26 1:42 1-9-11-12-14-15-16 1-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

ividual Results - JSerra Catholic (SS) vs Santa Margarita (!

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Alahna Thomas 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 18:14.9 1
(1)

2 AnneElise Packard 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.2 2
(2)

3 Georgia Jeanneret 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 3
(3)

4 Kaylah Tasser 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 4
(4)

5 Brooke O'Brien 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 5
(5)

6 Hayden Kroger 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 6
(6)

7 Reese Holley 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 7
(7)

8 Brynn Garcia 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:32.3 8
(8)

9 Riley Szuba 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 18:43.3 9
©)

10 Amerie Johnson 11 JSerra Catholic (SS) 19:25.0

(12)

11 Kate Ekizian 11 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:37.3 10
(13)

12 Kelly Dodson 12 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:45.2 11
(14)

13 Molly Hux 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 19:52.1

(16)

14  Caroline Arth 12 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:56.2 12
(17)

15 Elysse Jordan 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 20:43.4 13
(20)

16 Lauren Temple 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 21:204 14
(23)

17  Ashlyn Loel 9 Santa Margarita (SS) 21:34.8

(24)

18 Grace Tavaglione 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 22:24.6

(29)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 \\mff Mater Dei (SS) 16 1:39:16  19:52 6:38 2:14 1-2-3-4-6-8 1-2-3-4-6-8
2 gﬁ- Orange Lutheran (SS) 42 114916 21:52 718 1:59 5-7-9-10-11 5-7-9-10-11
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

ndividual Results - Mater Dei (SS) vs Orange Lutheran (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Abigail Feldman 10 Mater Dei (SS)  18:57.9 1
(10)

2 Kylie Hughes 12 Mater Dei (SS)  19:098 2
(1)

3 Valerie Noria 11 Mater Dei (SS) 19473 3
(15)

4  Kennedy Duralde 12 Mater Dei (SS)  20.09.2 4
(18)

5 Sarabella Stakley 10 Orange Lutheran 20:48.6 5
(21) (SS)

6 Dakota Ebel 12 Mater Dei (SS)  21:11.3 6
(22)

7 Carissa Moll 12 Orange Lutheran  21:38.0 7
(25) (SS)

8 Maya Villa 1 Mater Dei (SS)  21:384 8
(26)

9 Amber Larsen 11 Orange Lutheran 21:473 9
(27) (SS)

10 Jessica VandenBerg 11 Orange Lutheran  22:14.2 10
(28) (SS)

11 Audrie Russo 12 Orange Lutheran  22:475 11
(31) (SS)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 \\mf’ Mater Dei (SS) 16 1:39:16  19:52 6:38 2:14 1-2-3-4-6-7 1-2-3-4-6-7
2 R Rosary Academy (SS) 43 1:54:33 2255 7:39 527 5-8-9-10-11 5-8-9-10-11
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Individual Results - Mater Dei (SS) vs Rosary Academy (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Abigail Feldman 10 Mater Dei (SS)  18:57.9 1
(10)

2 Kylie Hughes 12 Mater Dei (SS)  19:098 2
(1)

3 Valerie Noria 11 Mater Dei (SS) 19473 3
(15)

4  Kennedy Duralde 12 Mater Dei (SS)  20.09.2 4
(18)

5 Ava Oldewurtel 10  Rosary Academy 20:182 5
(19) (SS)

6 Dakota Ebel 12 Mater Dei (SS)  21:11.3 6
(22)

7 Maya Villa 11 Mater Dei (SS)  21:384 7
(26)

8 Ashley Hawley 11 Rosary Academy 22284 8
(30) (SS)

9 Grace Simmons 10  Rosary Academy 22:50.6 9
(32) (SS)

10 Mandy Puga 12 Rosary Academy 23:11.3 10
(33) (SS)

11 Nisa Avalos 11 Rosary Academy 25445 11
(34) (SS)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am
Team Results

Scoring Order

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Finish Order

Time Avg Mile  Gap

1:42 1-2-5-6-8-10-12 1-2-5-6-8-10-12

1 (= ji Santa Margarita (SS) 22 1:36:17 19116 6:26
3-4-7-9-11-13

2 \mf’ Mater Dei (SS) 34

MATER DEI

1:39:116  19:52  6:38 2:14 3-4-7-9-11-14
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Individual Results - Mater Dei (SS) vs Santa Margarita (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Alahna Thomas 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 18:149 1

(1)

2 Riley Szuba 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 18:43.3 2

9

3 Abigail Feldman 10 Mater Dei (SS) 18579 3

(10)

4  Kylie Hughes 12 Mater Dei (SS)  19.09.8 4

M)

5 Kate Ekizian 11 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:37.3 5

(13)

6 Kelly Dodson 12 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:452 6

(14)

7 Valerie Noria 11 Mater Dei (SS) 19:47.3 7

(15)

8 Caroline Arth 12 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:56.2 8

(17)

9 Kennedy Duralde 12 Mater Dei (SS)  20:.09.2 9

(18)

10 Elysse Jordan 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 20:43.4 10
(20)

11 Dakota Ebel 12 Mater Dei (SS)  21:11.3 11

(22)

12 Lauren Temple 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 21:204 12
(23)

13 Ashlyn Loel 9 Santa Margarita (SS) 21:34.8

(24)

14 Maya Villa 1 Mater Dei (SS)  21:384 13
(26)

15 Grace Tavaglione 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 22:24.6

(29)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 gﬁ. Orange Lutheran (SS) 21 1:49:16  21:52 718 159 2-3-4-5-7 2-3-4-5-7
2 R Rosary Academy (SS) 34 1:54:33 2255 7:39 527 1-6-8-9-10 1-6-8-9-10
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

vidual Results - Orange Lutheran (SS) vs Rosary Academy |

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Ava Oldewurtel 10 Rosary Academy  20:18.2 1
(19) (SS)

2 Sarabella Stakley 10  Orange Lutheran  20:486 2
(21) (SS)

3 Carissa Moll 12 Orange Lutheran  21:380 3
(25) (SS)

4  Amber Larsen 11 Orange Lutheran  21:47.3 4
(27) (SS)

5 JessicaVandenBerg 11  Orange Lutheran 22142 5
(28) (SS)

6  Ashley Hawley 11 Rosary Academy 22284 6
(30) (SS)

7 Audrie Russo 12 Orange Lutheran  22:475 7
(31) (SS)

8 Grace Simmons 10  Rosary Academy 22:50.6 8
(32) (SS)

9 Mandy Puga 12 Rosary Academy 231113 9
(33) (SS)

10 Nisa Avalos 11 Rosary Academy 25445 10
(34) (SS)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time  Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ﬁ Santa Margarita (SS) 15 1:36:117 1916 6:26  1:42 1-2-3-4-5-6-8 1-0-3-4-5-6-8
2 Eﬁ- Orange Lutheran (SS) 49 1:49:16 2152 718 159 7-10-11-12-14 7-9-10-11-12
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

vidual Results - Orange Lutheran (SS) vs Santa Margarita (

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Alahna Thomas 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 18:149 1
(1)

2 Riley Szuba 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 18:43.3 2
©)

3 Kate Ekizian 11 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:37.3 3
(13)

4  Kelly Dodson 12 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:452 4
(14)

5 Caroline Arth 12 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:56.2 5
(17)

6 Elysse Jordan 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 20:434 6
(20)

7 Sarabella Stakley 10  Orange Lutheran 20:48.6 7
(21) (SS)

8 Lauren Temple 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 21:204 8
(23)

9  Ashlyn Loel 9 Santa Margarita (SS) 21:34.8

(24)

10 Carissa Moll 12 Orange Lutheran 21:38.0 9
(25) (SS)

11 Amber Larsen 11 Orange Lutheran  21:47.3 10
(27) (SS)

12 Jessica VandenBerg 11  Orange Lutheran  22:14.2 11
(28) (SS)

13  Grace Tavaglione 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 22:24.6

(29)

14 Audrie Russo 12 Orange Lutheran  22:475 12
(31) (SS)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 It.\ﬂ Santa Margarita (SS) 15 1:36:17 19116 6:26 1:42 1-2-3-4-5-7-8 1-2-3-4-5-7-8
2 R Rosary Academy (SS) 48 1:54:33 22:55 T7:39 527 6-11-12-13-14 6-9-10-11-12
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
9/30/2022 - 10:00am

vidual Results - Rosary Academy (SS) vs Santa Margarita (

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Alahna Thomas 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 18:14.9 1
(1)

2 Riley Szuba 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 18:43.3 2
9

3 Kate Ekizian 11 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:37.3 3
(13)

4  Kelly Dodson 12 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:452 4
(14)

5 Caroline Arth 12 Santa Margarita (SS) 19:56.2 5
(17)

6 Ava Oldewurtel 10  Rosary Academy  20:18.2 6
(19) (SS)

7 Elysse Jordan 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 20:43.4 7
(20)

8 Lauren Temple 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 21:204 8
(23)

9  Ashlyn Loel 9 Santa Margarita (SS) 21:34.8

(24)

10 Grace Tavaglione 10 Santa Margarita (SS) 22:24.6

(29)

11  Ashley Hawley 11 Rosary Academy 22284 9
(30) (SS)

12 Grace Simmons 10  Rosary Academy 22:50.6 10
(32) (SS)

13 Mandy Puga 12 Rosary Academy 23:11.3 11
(33) (SS)

14  Nisa Avalos 11 Rosary Academy 25445 12
(34) (SS)
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